
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

Mens Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2
Ladies Hdcp 7 15 3 9 17 11 13 1 5 8 10 14 6 12 16 18 4 2

1st FLIGHT Points
 Butler, Kevin 4 2 7 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 74 4 70 $100.00 5,000     
 Macdonald, Don 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 80 7 73 $80.00 3,000     
 Stubblefield, Matt 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 78 4 74 $50.00 1,675     
 Reid, Chris 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 79 5 74 $50.00 1,675
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 2 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 81 6 75 1,100
 Jordan, Jason 3 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 4 78 2 76 1,000
 Chandler, Mitch 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 80 2 78 900
 Cramer, Kelly 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 8 5 5 83 4 79 850
 Strickland, Trip 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 85 5 80 800
Thompson, Jaime 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 8 4 6 6 4

2nd FLIGHT
 Morales, Juan 5 2 6 7 2 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 78 8 70 $100.00 5,000     
 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 5 80 9 71 $80.00 3,000     
 Lynch, Scott 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 4 6 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 79 7 72 $50.00 1,675     
 Sarria, Al 5 2 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6 83 11 72 $50.00 1,675     
 Duncan, Jason 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 4 3 6 8 4 5 82 9 73 1,100     
 Ray, John 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 81 7 74 1,000     
 Bala, Bill 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 85 8 77 900       
 Blasco, Sam 6 5 8 7 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 92 10 82 850       
 Groover, Jordan 6 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 6 91 8 83 800       

3rd FLIGHT
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 3 5 7 3 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 7 85 15 70 $100.00 5,000     

 Thomas, Bill 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 7 5 6 84 14 70 $80.00 3,000     
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 5 8 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 4 6 5 5 4 86 15 71 $60.00 2,000     
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 5 5 85 12 73 $40.00 1,350     
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 3 4 8 3 7 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 87 14 73 1,100     
 Shofner, Walt 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 9 94 15 79 1,000     
 Berg, Zachary 4 3 6 7 5 7 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 5 4 6 8 6 100 14 86 900       

4th FLIGHT
 Relic, John 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 86 15 71 $100.00 5,000     

 Miller, Andrew 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 87 16 71 $80.00 3,000     
 Preece, Scott 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 90 15 75 $60.00 2,000     
 Quick, Gary 7 3 5 7 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 94 16 78 $40.00 1,350     
 Rutherford, Bill 7 4 4 8 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 8 96 17 79 1,100     
 Podres, Scott 5 4 7 7 4 4 7 5 5 9 5 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 101 17 84 1,000     
 Curry, Marlan 9 4 5 9 3 6 5 8 5 8 6 3 5 4 5 9 6 6 106 18 88 900       
 Riley, Steve 5 6 5 8 4 8 4 6 6 7 5 4 6 8 6 850       

5th FLIGHT
 Johnson, Doug 8 3 6 7 3 5 5 7 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 7 6 8 102 34 68 $100.00 5,000     
 Konnovitch, Michael 4 4 7 5 2 9 4 6 8 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 4 91 19 72 $80.00 3,000     
 Shaff, Wade 5 4 4 7 3 6 6 5 6 9 6 5 5 4 5 9 7 5 101 28 73 $60.00 2,000     
 Russo, Paul 7 4 6 7 4 6 5 7 6 7 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 5 100 24 76 $40.00 1,350     
 Wacker, Karl 5 3 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 8 7 4 6 6 5 6 4 7 96 19 77 1,050     
 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 6 9 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 7 6 6 98 21 77 1,050     
 Sarria, Vanessa 5 4 6 9 3 8 7 6 7 9 6 4 6 3 5 9 5 7 109 29 80 900       

72

Sat, Mar 08

JIMMY CLAY -  MEDAL PLAY

Hcp Net Amount

WD - Injured

Greg DeGrazia (37) wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Bill Thomas (38)

John Relic (41)  wins Back 9 Net Scorecard Playoff over Andrew Miller (42)

WD - Injury



 Berglund, Jess 4 4 5 7 4 8 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 7 103 21 82 850       
 Lauron, Darren 7 3 5 7 3 6 5 8 5 4 6 5 6 5 8 9 7 7 106 23 83 800       
 Sanchez, Jose 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 5 7 5 4 6 6 7 6 7 7 107 20 87 750       

# 2   
# 12   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 4 5 5 5
 Bala, Bill 7 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5
 Blasco, Sam 6 5 8 7 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 5
 Butler, Kevin 4 2 7 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4
 Chandler, Mitch 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 6
 Cramer, Kelly 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 8 5 5
 Duncan, Jason 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 4 3 6 8 4 5
 Groover, Jordan 6 3 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 6
 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 3 4 8 3 7 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 6
 Jordan, Jason 3 3 6 6 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 4
 Lynch, Scott 4 2 5 5 3 3 5 4 6 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 4 6
 Macdonald, Don 4 3 5 7 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 2 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5
 Morales, Juan 5 2 6 7 2 3 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 4
 Nunez, Eddie 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 5
 Ray, John 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4
 Reid, Chris 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5
 Sarria, Al 5 2 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 6
 Strickland, Trip 4 4 6 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 4
 Stubblefield, Matt 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5
 Thompson, Jamie 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 8 4 6 6 4

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce
 Barnes, Steve 4 4 5 8 4 4 5 6 4 6 6 3 3 4 6 5 5 4
 Berg, Zachary 4 3 6 7 5 7 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 5 4 6 8 6
 Berglund, Jess 4 4 5 7 4 8 7 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 7 6 7
 Curry, Marlan 9 4 5 9 3 6 5 8 5 8 6 3 5 4 5 9 6 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 3 5 7 3 5 5 6 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 7 4 7
 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 6 9 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 4 4 5 5 7 6 6
 Johnson, Doug 8 3 6 7 3 5 5 7 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 7 6 8
 Konnovitch, Michael 4 4 7 5 2 9 4 6 8 6 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 4
 Lauron, Darren 7 3 5 7 3 6 5 8 5 4 6 5 6 5 8 9 7 7
 Miller, Andrew 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 5 4 8 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 6
 Podres, Scott 5 4 7 7 4 4 7 5 5 9 5 4 5 4 5 7 7 7
 Preece, Scott 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 4
 Quick, Gary 7 3 5 7 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 6 5
 Relic, John 6 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6
 Riley, Steve 5 6 5 8 4 8 4 6 6 7 5 4 6 8 6
 Russo, Paul 7 4 6 7 4 6 5 7 6 7 7 5 4 4 4 6 6 5
 Rutherford, Bill 7 4 4 8 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 4 8
 Sanchez, Jose 7 5 4 6 6 6 6 7 5 7 5 4 6 6 7 6 7 7
 Sarria, Vanessa 5 4 6 9 3 8 7 6 7 9 6 4 6 3 5 9 5 7

WD - Injury

$15.50
$18.00

  
WD - Injured

$31.00

$18.00

$15.50

$15.50
$49.00

$49.00
$18.00

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~
Atop the Ryder Cup trophy is the figure of a golfer modeled after what British professional of the 

1920’s?
Abe Mitchell

Michael Konnovitch

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$18.00

$15.50

$15.50

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight
Marlan Curry

1st Trash Flight Amount

Kevin Mischnick # 5  

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Bill Bala # 14   

$15.50

$125.50
$15.50



 Shaff, Wade 5 4 4 7 3 6 6 5 6 9 6 5 5 4 5 9 7 5
 Shofner, Walt 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 9
 Thomas, Bill 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 7 5 6
 Wacker, Karl 5 3 4 7 4 4 6 5 5 8 7 4 6 6 5 6 4 7


